
DESTRESS - KHMER BLESSING RITUAL
FIVE NIGHTS

PAC K AG E  I N C LU D E S

P R I C E

• Tropical welcome drink upon 
arrival

• 1 Wellness Consultation
• 1 follow-up Wellness Consultation
• 1 Body Mass Indication Analysis 

(BMI)
• Daily – Herbal Infusion Tea 
• Wellness Gift Pack 

• 90 mins Toning Massage & 
Treatment  

• 90 mins Traditional Khmer Herbal 
Leaf compress massage

• 30 mins Champi Head Massage 
• 30 mins Manipura Massage 
• 60 mins Tropical Fruit & Herbal 

Facial
• 30 mins Foot Ritual and Back 

Massage 

• 60 mins Personal Yoga Session 
• 45 mins Personal Meditation 
• Bath Ritual
• Coconut Planting 
• Khmer cooking class 
• Turn Down Amenity 
• Monk Blessing Ceremony

Spa & treatments Relaxing experienceIntroduction

Bed & Breakfast (5nights)

Low Season Low SeasonHigh Season High Season

All Inclusive (5nights)Villa Type

Jungle Villa One Bedroom

Ocean View One Bedroom

Overwater Villa One Bedroom

Jungle Villa Two Bedroom

Overwater Villa Two Bedroom

Royal Villa Two Bedroom

$4,400

$6,200

$8,000

$12,100

$12,800

$16,400

$6,600

$8,400

$10,200

$16,500

$17,200

$20,800

$8,200

$10,500

$12,800

$19,900

$20,800

$25,400

$6,000

$8,300

$10,600

$15,500

$16,400

$21,000

Remarks: 1. One of each stated treatment included.  
 2. Above rates are subject to 23.42% taxes.
 3. One bedroom rates are for 2 people and Two bedroom rates are for 4 people. 
 4. Low Season: 01 Apr 2020 - 31 Oct 2020
     High Season: 07 Jan 2020 - 31 Mar 2020 | 01 Nov 2020 - 22 Dec 2020



DESTRESS - KHMER BLESSING RITUAL
SEVEN NIGHTS

PAC K AG E  I N C LU D E S

P R I C E

• Tropical welcome drink upon 
arrival

• Wellness Consultation
• Follow-up Wellness Consultation
• Body Mass Indication Analysis 

(BMI)
• Daily – Herbal Infusion Tea 
• Wellness gift pack 

• 90 mins Toning Massage & 
Treatment  

• 90 mins Traditional Khmer Herbal 
Leaf compress massage

• 30 mins Champi Head Massage 
• 30 mins Manipura Massage     
• 60 mins Tropical Fruit & Herbal 

Facial
• Two 30 mins Foot Ritual & Back 

Massages
• 60 mins Metta Massage 
• 75 mins Rain Forest Facial 

• Monk Blessing Ceremony 
• 60 mins Personal Yoga Session 
• 45 mins Personal Meditation 
• Two Bath Rituals
• Coconut Planting 
• Khmer cooking class 
• Bioluminescence Swim 
• Turn Down Amenity 

Spa & treatments Relaxing experienceIntroduction

Bed & Breakfast (7nights)

Low Season Low SeasonHigh Season High Season

All Inclusive (7nights)Villa Type

Jungle Villa One Bedroom

Ocean View One Bedroom

Overwater Villa One Bedroom

Jungle Villa Two Bedroom

Overwater Villa Two Bedroom

Royal Villa Two Bedroom

$6,400

$9,100

$11,800

$17,800

$18,900

$24,300

$9,700

$12,400

$15,100

$24,400

$25,500

$30,900

$12,100

$15,600

$19,000

$29,500

$30,900

$37,800

$8,800

$12,300

$15,700

$22,900

$24,300

$31,200

Remarks: 1. One of each stated treatment included.  
 2. Above rates are subject to 23.42% taxes.
 3. One bedroom rates are for 2 people and Two bedroom rates are for 4 people. 
 4. Low Season: 01 Apr 2020 - 31 Oct 2020
     High Season: 07 Jan 2020 - 31 Mar 2020 | 01 Nov 2020 - 22 Dec 2020


